Results sponsored by
[

(If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact chrisb@scottishathletics.org.uk)

Bank of Scotland Under 13 & Under 15
Championships 2004

T16 - 100m Under 13 Boys - Final T09 100m Under 13 Round: Semi- Heat: 1
(Wind speed = 3.0) B Boys - Final of 2
Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =2.1)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 24 Kyle Nicholson Law & District AAC 13.15 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 5 John Craig Victoria Park AAC 13.19 1 5 John Craig Victoria Park AAC 13.27
3 28 Alan Robb Law & District AAC 13.31 2 13  Kyle Henderson Central AC 13.57
4 20 Kenneth Love Giffnock North AAC 13.45 3 12 Toby Harris City of Edinburgh AC 13.58
5 22 Cﬁg::g;iy Pitreavie AAC 13.64 4 8 Innes Falconer Pitreavie AAC 13.64
) ) 5 25  Martyn Paterson Central AC 13.85
6 8 Innes Falconer Pitreavie AAC 13.83 6 19 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 13.88
7 13 Kyle Henderson Central AC 13.84
. Banchory Stonehaven
12 Toby Harris City of Edinburgh AC  dnf 7 9  Michael Fawcett AC 14.10
8 11 John Greechan Law & District AAC 14.15

T09 100m Under 13 Round: Semi- Heat:2 T05 100m Under 13 Boys Round: Heat: 1 of

- Boys - Final of 2 - - 1 4
Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =1.4) Qualifiers -3 +4 (Wind speed =0.9)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 24 Kyle Nicholson Law & District AAC 13.36 1 5 John Craig Victoria Park AAC 13.33

2 28 Alan Robb Law & District AAC 13.39 2 19 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 13.78

3 20 Kenneth Love Giffnock North AAC 13.47 3 4 Ryan Charters City of Edinburgh AC 14.11

4 22 Courtgnay Pitreavie AAC 13.57 4 6 Josh Crawford Nithsdale AC 14.41

Morrison 5 17  Matthew Jones City of Edinburgh AC  14.69

5 Neil Aitken Pitreavie AAC 14.03 6 14 Fraser Ingleston Cumbernauld AAC  15.20

6 3 Lewis Brown Pitreavie AAC 14.32 7 15  Gareth Ingram Law & District AAC  15.38
7 4 Ryan Charters City of Edinburgh AC  14.35
8 30 Gregor Thorpe East Kilbride A.C. 14.41

TOS 100m Under 13 Boys Round: Heat: 2 of TO05 100m Under 13 Boys Round: Heat: 3 of

- 1 4 - - 1 4
Qualifiers -3 +4 (Wind speed =2.1) Qualifiers -3 +4 (Wind speed =2.2)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 24 Kyle Nicholson Law & District AAC 13.39 1 12 Toby Harris City of Edinburgh AC  13.48
2 8 Innes Falconer Pitreavie AAC 13.51 5 22 Claurt_enay Pitreavie AAC 13.52
3 13  Kyle Henderson Central AC 13.72 orrison
4 11  John Greechan Law & District AAC  14.17 3 25 Martyn Paterson Central AC 14.01
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5 21 Scott Miller Shettleston Harriers  14.32 4 Banchory Stonehaven

9 Michael Fawcett AC 14.05
6 7 Gregor Devoy J W Kilmarnock H&AC 14.86
7 16 Scott Jarvie City of Edinburgh AC  15.11 5 30  Gregor Thorpe East Kilbride A.C. ~ 14.16
27 Scott Ritchie East Kilbride A.C. 14.50
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100m Under 13 Boys Round: Heat: 4 of
- 1 4

Qualifiers - 3 +4 (Wind speed =2.7)

Num Name Representing Perf
28 Alan Robb Law & District AAC 13.36
20 Kenneth Love Giffnock North AAC 13.57
1 Neil Aitken Pitreavie AAC 13.82
3 Lewis Brown Pitreavie AAC 13.99
23 Calum Nicholl Glasgow School of Sport 14.25
10 Lewis Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.43
2 Kyle Brackenridge Duni'eai:;vsvkhlll 14.56
100m Under 13 Round: Semi- Heat: 1

Girls - Final of 2
Qualifiers -3+ 2 (Wind speed =2.3)

Num Name Representing Perf
333 Emma Watson Pitreavie AAC 13.63
313 Jennifer Harrison Elgin AAC 14.15
326 Amy Rogers City of Edinburgh AC  14.18
332 Wﬁgﬂgﬁ;h Cumbernauld AAC  14.26
321  Faye Nicholson Unattached 14.32
318 Megan McLeish  Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.47
317  Katie McKnight Giffnock North AAC 14.73
305 Diane Carmichael Kirkintilloch Olympians 14.75

Round: Heat: 1 of
1 4

Qualifiers -3 +4 (Wind speed =0.7)

100m Under 13 Girls

Num Name Representing Perf
324 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 13.48
316 Laurie McKenna Law & District AAC 14.59
317  Katie McKnight Giffnock North AAC 14.70
327 Lauren Scott Dunbar Running Club 14.91
328 Jennifer smith  Dunfermiine & WestFife ;5 g
304 Sarah Cameron  Kirkintilloch Olympians 16.32
314 Nicola Jappy Edinburgh Southern 16.50

Harriers
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T15 - 100m Under 13 Girls - Final
(Wind speed =3.4)

Num Name Representing Perf
324 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 13.42
333 Emma Watson Pitreavie AAC 13.53
315 Louise Martin J W Kilmarnock H&AC 14.04
313 Jennifer Harrison Elgin AAC 14.05
326 Amy Rogers City of Edinburgh AC  14.05
311 Chloe Gill Gateshead Harriers 14.09
329 Lucie Stevenson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.21
332 Wﬁgﬂgﬁ;h Cumbernauld AAC  14.41
100m Under 13 Round: Semi- Heat: 2

Girls - Final of 2
Qualifiers - 3+2 (Wind speed =1.2)

Num Name Representing Perf
324 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 13.55
315 Louise Martin J W Kilmarnock H&AC 14.06
311 Chloe Gill Gateshead Harriers  14.10
329 Lucie Stevenson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.27
316 Laurie McKenna Law & District AAC 14.38
309 Megan Frail Pitreavie AAC 14.45
334 Kirsty Youngson Airdrie Harriers 14.61
319 Kirstie McLeod Law & District AAC 14.64

100m Under 13 Round: Heat: 2 of
Girls - 1 4

Qualifiers - 3 +4 (Wind speed =2.2)

Num Name Representing Perf
329 Lucie Stevenson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.09
321  Faye Nicholson Unattached 14.16
309 Megan Frail Pitreavie AAC 14.22
305 Diane Carmichael Kirkintilloch Olympians 14.35
325 Claire Rodger Dunfermlln:c& West Fife 14.47
308 Joanna Dudgeon City of Edinburgh AC  14.95
320 Rachel Mills Central AC 15.31
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100m Under 13 Girls Round: Heat: 3 of
- 1 4

Qualifiers -3 +4 (Wind speed =1.4)

Num Name Representing Perf
313 Jennifer Harrison Elgin AAC 14.11
311 Chloe Gill Gateshead Harriers 14.18
Jennifer
332 Wardhaugh Cumbernauld AAC 14.18
312 Amy Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.45
302 Helena Brown Giffnock North AAC 14.51
307 Candice Crossan Glasgow School of Sport 14.53
323 Gail Price Ayr Seaforth AAC 15.16
331 Gabriella Vita City of Edinburgh AC  15.50
T18 - 100m Under 15 Boys - Final
(Wind speed =2.5)
Num Name Representing Perf
127 Robert Black Macclesfield Harriers 11.72
114 Connor Hill Fife AC 11.77
124 Struan Nisbet Giffnock North AAC 11.99
108 Gareth Robertson Shetland AAC 12.05
122 Craig Knowles Corstorphine AAC 12.25
104 Sean lannetta Dundee Hath'” 12.37
Harriers

119 Johnathon Farrell Clydesdale Harriers 12.55
100m Under 15 Boys Round: Heat: 2 of

- 1 3
Qualifiers -2 + 6 (Wind speed =2.8)

Num Name Representing Perf
127 Robert Black Macclesfield Harriers  12.21
124 Struan Nisbet Giffnock North AAC 12.30
126 Daniel Wilson City of Edinburgh AC  12.56
111 Ross Kidd Larkhall YMCA Harriers 13.15
115 Adam Robinson Orkney AC 13.21
118 Cg;'as;‘r"fah:r Kirkintilloch Olympians 13.26
107 Lorn Menzies Victoria Park AAC 13.41
129 Sean Hood City of Edinburgh AC 13.47
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100m Under 13 Round: Heat: 4 of
Girls - 1 4
Qualifiers -3 +4 (Wind speed =3.3)
Num Name Representing Perf
333 Emma Watson Pitreavie AAC 13.46
315 Louise Martin J W Kilmarnock H&AC 14.16
326 Amy Rogers City of Edinburgh AC  14.19
319 Kirstie McLeod Law & District AAC 14.25
318 Megan McLeish  Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.35
334 Kirsty Youngson Airdrie Harriers 14.39
306  Aileen Connelly D“”ferm“”zc& West Fife 15 49
322 Claire Nugent Clydesdale Harriers  15.91
100m Under 15 Boys Round: Heat: 1 of
- 1 3
Qualifiers -2 + 6 (Wind speed =3.0)
Num Name Representing Perf
101 David Clunie Mid Argyll AC 12.25
104  Sean lannetta Dundee Hawkhill -, 57
Harriers
119 Johnathon Farrell Clydesdale Harriers  12.43
121 Ryan Holmes Giffnock North AAC  12.53
128 Rob Cleat City of Edinburgh AC 12.58
123 Shane Malone Airdrie Harriers 12.65
125 Stephen Roy Falkirk Victoria Harriers 12.81
116 Andrew Brennan East Kilbride A.C. 13.85
100m Under 15 Boys Round: Heat: 3 of
- 1 3
Qualifiers -2 + 6 (Wind speed =2.1)
Num Name Representing Perf
114 Connor Hill Fife AC 11.93
108 Gareth Robertson Shetland AAC 12.08
122 Craig Knowles Corstorphine AAC 12.26
112 Garry Mckay City of Edinburgh AC 12.54
110 Alex Thompson City of Edinburgh AC 12.56
109 John Ruddy Kirkintilloch Olympians 12.86
103 David Clark J W Kilmarnock H&AC 13.54
113 James Callaghan Whitemoss AAC 13.97
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T17 - 100m Under 15 Girls - Final
(Wind speed =1.7)

100m Under 15 Round: Semi-

Name
Nicola Campbell
Lesley-Anne

Mearns

Rachael Collier-
Lumsdon

Jade Hamilton
Brenda Doherty
Faye Richardson
Lauren McManus

Alison Wylie

Girls -
Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =1.8)

Name
Nicola Campbell

Jade Hamilton
Brenda Doherty
Lauren McManus

Amy Cameron
Heather Rankine
Jayne Carmichael

Final

Representing Perf
Dundee Hawkhlll 12.56

Harriers
Aberdeen AAC 12.69
Dunfermline & West Fife 12.96

AC
Nithsdale AC 13.14
KCK AC 13.15
Shetland AAC 13.17
Pitreavie AAC 13.44
Aberdeen AAC 13.50
Heat: 2

of 2

Representing Perf
Duni'eairli-g\gkhlll 12.74
Nithsdale AC 12.96
KCK AC 13.07
Pitreavie AAC 13.42
Dunbar Running Club  13.67
City Of Glasgow AC 13.92
Pitreavie AAC 13.93

T06 100m Under 15 Girls Round: Heat: 2 of
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Qualifiers -2+ 6

434
451
414
430
438

433

Name

Rachael Collier-
Lumsdon

Rachael McKie
Alison Wylie
Amy Cameron
Kristen Jeromson
Hayley Nicol

Stephanie
McKenzie

1 5
(Wind speed =1.5)

Representing Perf
Dunfermlm:c& West Fife 13.08
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.53

Aberdeen AAC 13.55

Dunbar Running Club 13.61

Shetland AAC 13.85

Clydesdale Harriers 14.27

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.50

T10 100m Under 15 Round: Semi-
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Girls -
Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =2.9)

417

442
451
434

450
443

Name

Lesley-Anne
Mearns

Rachael Collier-
Lumsdon

Faye Richardson
Alison Wylie
Rachael McKie
Lynn Harvey
Alix Wilson
Katie Riches

100m Under 15
Girls -

Qualifiers -2 + 6

Name
Nicola Campbell

Jade Hamilton
Alix Wilson

Victoria Stephen

Clare Hughes
Suzanne Begg
Caroline Berrie

100m Under 15
Girls -

Qualifiers -2 + 6

Num

436

441
443

429

420
432
410

Name

Lesley-Anne
Mearns

Heather Rankine
Katie Riches

Krysha Izatt

Lorna Fraser
Janelle McGurk
Gillian Aitken

Heat: 1

Final of 2

Representing Perf
Aberdeen AAC 12.59
Dunfermlm:c& West Fife 12.96
Shetland AAC 13.00
Aberdeen AAC 13.32
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.45
Central AC 13.54
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.76
Helensburgh AAC 14.20

Round: Heat: 1 of
1 5

(Wind speed =2.2)

Representing Perf
Dundee Hawkhill 12.87
Harriers
Nithsdale AC 13.00
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.67
DunfermllnAeC& West Fife 13.92
Motherwell AC 14.16
City Of Glasgow AC  14.34
Cumbernauld AAC 14.49

Round: Heat: 3 of
1 5

(Wind speed =3.5)

Representing Perf

Aberdeen AAC 12.86

City Of Glasgow AC  13.73

Helensburgh AAC 13.79

Dunfermline & West Fife 13.84
AC

Airdrie Harriers 13.87

Mid Ulster Athletic Club 14.07

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.16
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T06 100m Under 15 Girls Round: Heat: 4 of
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1 5

Qualifiers -2 + 6 (Wind speed =3.3)

Name

Faye Richardson
Brenda Doherty

Kirstyn Suttie
Lynn Harvey
Cheryl Gibson

Emma Thomson

Katy Hume

Representing
Shetland AAC

KCK AC

Pitreavie AAC

Central AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Dunbar RC

T14 - 1500m Under 15 Boys - Final

r4
c
3

158
189

157
184
197

195

199

188

201
192
185

1500m Under 15

Name
Scott Hawkins

Stephen Cooke

Matthew Gillespie

Alan Ramsay
Chris O'Hare

Stephen
McGoldrick

Daniel Swanson

Steven Taggart

Forbes Bryce

Kenneth Wilson

Daniel Johnstone

Martin Brash

Boys -

2
c
3

189

192
157
185
201
159
190
187
200

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC

Greenock Glenpark

Harriers
Central AC

Kirkintilloch Olympians
City of Edinburgh AC

Kilbarchan AAC

Irvine AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang

Harriers

Glasgow School of

Sport

Moray Road Runners
Giffnock North AAC

Lasswade AAC

4
4

4
4
4

4

4

4

4

4
4
5

14.27
14.43

Perf
:21.49

:21.58

:32.49
:33.60
:36.24

141.22
:42.83
:45.63

:48.31

:50.77
:54.63
:05.53

Round: Heat: 2 of

1

Qualifiers -4 + 4

Name

Stephen Cooke

Daniel Johnstone
Matthew Gillespie

Martin Brash
Kenneth Wilson
James Joy
Matthew Daly

Matthew Graham

Greg Templeton

Representing

Greenock Glenpark

Harriers

Giffnock North AAC

Central AC
Lasswade AAC

Moray Road Runners

Aberdeen AAC

J W Kilmarnock H&AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Ayr Seaforth AAC

2

:57.96

:58.00
58.01
58.29
59.49
02.71

:06.99
114.42
123.94

T06 100m Under 15
Girls -

Qualifiers -2 + 6 (Wind speed =3.0)
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Round: Heat: 5 of

1 5

Num Name Representing Perf
435 Lauren McManus Pitreavie AAC 13.30
416 Jayne Carmichael Pitreavie AAC 13.76
448 Jill Swarbrick Perth Strathtay Harriers 13.97
424  Dee Henderson Central AC 14.02
437 Leanne Meldrum Clydesdale Harriers  14.34
431 Emma Mallinson Victoria Park AAC 14.60
1500m Under 15 Round: Heat: 1 of
Boys - 1 2

Qualifiers -4 + 4

Num Name Representing Perf
158  Scott Hawkins Kilbarchan AAC 4:41.02
184 Alan Ramsay  Kirkintilloch Olympians 4:41.11

Stephen . .

195 McGoldrick Kilbarchan AAC 4:41.19
198 Daniel Swanson Irvine AC 4:41.37
197 Chris O'Hare City of Edinburgh AC 4:41.38

Glasgow School of .

188 Forbes Bryce Sport 4:46.86

199 Steven Taggart 1o Hill Cambuslang ;. ,q 4 q
Harriers

191 John Fergusson East Kilbride A.C. 5:11.51
193 Colin MacDonald Lothian Running Club 5:22.41
161 Krlstofgr Shettleston Harriers 5:23.15

McMeekin
T13 - 1500m Under 15 Girls - Final
Num Name Representing Perf
505 Eilish McColgan Dundee Hawkhill = . 14 o4
Harriers
500 Rebecca Finch City Of Glasgow AC  4:49.16
Josephine . .

482 Moultrie City Of Glasgow AC 4:56.84
509 Eilidh Menzies Kilbarchan AAC 4:58.40
502 Sarah Inglis Lothian Running Club 5:03.01
503 Jennifer Kibble Fife AC 5:05.72
496 Laura Cameron City Of Glasgow AC  5:07.48
487 Natalie Sharp Kilbarchan AAC 5:09.17
495  Alexandra Lasswade AAC  5:09.82

Benham

425 Nicola Hood Nithsdale AC 5:14.22
481 Nicole McLeod Giffnock North AAC  5:14.46
471 Chantel Clark Elgin AAC 5:27.40
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Round: Heat: 1 of
1 2

Qualifiers - 4 + 4

Girls -

Num Name
500 Rebecca Finch
509 Eilidh Menzies
425 Nicola Hood
487 Natalie Sharp
502 Sarah Inglis
475 Laura Hepburn
506 Laura McCord
510 Amy Milliken
497  Julie Connelly
498 Emma Cottom

Representing
City Of Glasgow AC 5
Kilbarchan AAC 5
Nithsdale AC 5:05.01
Kilbarchan AAC 5
Lothian Running Club 5

Lasswade AAC 5:08.04

Aberdeen AAC 5:
Whitemoss AAC 5:22.56
J W Kilmarnock H&AC 5:41.96
Kirkintilloch Olympians 5:42.22
Lothian Running Club 6:03.23

T42 - 200m Under 13 Boys - Final
(Wind speed =2.1)

Name
Kyle Nicholson
Kenneth Love

Alan Robb
David Garioch
Greg Louden

Martyn Paterson
Josh Crawford
Craig Robinson

Representing Perf
Law & District AAC 27.01
Giffnock North AAC  27.07
Law & District AAC 27.35

Moray Road Runners 27.36
Lasswade AAC 28.30
Central AC 28.76
Nithsdale AC 28.79
Pitreavie AAC 29.93

200m Under 13 Boys Round: Heat: 2 of

Qualifiers - 2 + 2

37

Name
David Garioch
Alan Robb
Greg Louden
Richard Murdoch
Conor Fairley
Ryan Charters
Andrew Spears

1 3
(Wind speed =0.3)

Representing Perf
Moray Road Runners 27.31
Law & District AAC 27.71
Lasswade AAC 28.10
Aberdeen AAC 28.87
Airdrie Harriers 29.17
City of Edinburgh AC  30.82

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 32.01

T01 1500m Under 15
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Round: Heat: 2 of

1 2

Qualifiers - 4 + 4

Representing

Elgin AAC

City Of Glasgow AC

Giffnock North AAC
Dundee Hawkhill

Harriers
Fife AC

City Of Glasgow AC
Whitemoss AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5:17.67
Aberdeen AAC
East Kilbride A.C.
Glasgow School of

Sport

Perf
5:07.95

5:07.96
5:08.05
5:08.09

5:08.36
5:09.75
5:12.10

5:20.71
5:21.11

5:28.24

200m Under 13 Boys Round: Heat: 1 of

1 3

Representing

Giffnock North AAC
Law & District AAC

Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Law & District AAC

(Wind speed =1.4)

28.56
28.82
29.70
31.64

200m Under 13 Boys Round: Heat: 3 of

1 3

Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed =0.3)

Girls -
Num Name
471 Chantel Clark
Josephine
482 Moultrie
481  Nicole McLeod
505 Eilish McColgan
503 Jennifer Kibble
496 Laura Cameron
511 Julie Whyteside
507 Ailie McGowan
499 Paula Davies
512 Stephanie Wright
Charlotte
508 McShane
Qualifiers - 2 + 2
Num Name
20 Kenneth Love
24 Kyle Nicholson
25 Martyn Paterson
35 Kyle Randalls
34 Robbie Nicholson
15 Gareth Ingram
Num Name
36 Craig Robinson
6 Josh Crawford
11 John Greechan
29 David Scott
30 Gregor Thorpe
27 Scott Ritchie
2 Kyle Brackenridge

Representing
Pitreavie AAC
Nithsdale AC

Law & District AAC

Central AC

East Kilbride A.C.
East Kilbride A.C.

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Perf
28.41
28.97
29.23
29.30
29.45
29.70

30.60
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T45 - 200m Under 13 Girls - Final T29 200m Under 13 Round: Heat: 1 of

(Wind speed = 3.4) - Girls - 1 3
Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed =1.8)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 324 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 28.05 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 343 Jennifer Park Ayr Seaforth AAC 28.56 1 324 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 28.34
3 346 Kirsty Wilson Kilbarchan AAC 28.58 2 302 Helena Brown Giffnock North AAC  29.54
4 338 Kerry Hall Edinbuggh_zosuthern 28.79 3 305 Diane Carmichael Kirkintilloch Olympians 29.92
rrer 4 319 Kirstie McLeod Law & District AAC ~ 31.62
5 345 Myra Perkins Falkirk Victoria Harriers 28.96 5 308 Joanna Dudgeon City of Edinburgh AC  32.36
6 344  Kirsty Paterson Stewartry AC 25.11 6 304 Sarah Cameron Kirkintilloch Olympians 35.17

7 302 Helena Brown Giffnock North AAC 29.64

8 340 Lori Johnson Shetland AAC 30.05

T29 200m Under 13 Girls Round: Heat: 2 of T29 200m Under 13 Round: Heat: 3 of

- 1 3 - Girls - 1 3
Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed =2.3) Qualifiers -2 +2 (Wind speed =1.5)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 338 Kerry Hall EdinbuHrgh _Southern 28.60 1 343 Jennifer Park Ayr Seaforth AAC 28.87
arriers 2 344 Kirsty Paterson Stewartry AC 30.15
2 345 Myra Perkins Falkirk Victoria Harriers 28.95 3 329 Lucie Stevenson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 30.54
3 346 Kirsty Wilson Kilbarchan AAC 29.10 4 337 Megan Gray Ellon AAC 30.92
4 340 Lori Johnson Shetland AAC 29.61 5 327 Lauren Scott Dunbar Running Club  31.50
5 310 Megan Gaffney Dunbar Running Club 29.79 6 323 Gail Price Ayr Seaforth AAC 31.79
6 313 Jennifer Harrison Elgin AAC 30.01 7 336 Amy Davis Victoria Park AAC 33.82

7 331 Gabriella Vita City of Edinburgh AC  32.36

8 328 Jennifer Smith D“”ferm””/fc& West Fife 33 o5

T44 - 200m Under 15 Boys - Final T36 200m Under 15 Round: Semi- Heat: 1
(Wind speed = 3.4) - Boys- Final of 2
Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =3.6)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 124 Struan Nisbet Giffnock North AAC  24.17 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 134 Sean Watson Shettleston Harriers  24.40 1 134 Sean Watson Shettleston Harriers  24.60
3 136 Fraser Grier Victoria Park AAC 24.73 2 124 Struan Nisbet Giffnock North AAC 24.78
4 122 Craig Knowles Corstorphine AAC 24.95 3 108 Gareth Robertson Shetland AAC 25.04
5 108 Gareth Robertson Shetland AAC 24.96 4 138 Zachary Vergotine Nithsdale AC 25.24
6 128 Rob Cleat City of Edinburgh AC  25.45 5 123  Shane Malone Airdrie Harriers 25.83
7 138 Zachary Vergotine Nithsdale AC 25.48 6 139  Ian Whiteford Giffnock North AAC  25.90
7 118 Christopher i intilloch Olympians 26.72

Chapman
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200m Under 15 Round: Semi- Heat: 2
Boys - Final of 2

Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =1.6)

Num Name Representing Perf
136 Fraser Grier Victoria Park AAC 24.83
122 Craig Knowles Corstorphine AAC 25.21
128 Rob Cleat City of Edinburgh AC  25.55
125 Stephen Roy Falkirk Victoria Harriers 25.66
110 Alex Thompson City of Edinburgh AC  25.73
104 Sean lannetta Dundee Hawkhill 26.19
Harriers
119 Johnathon Farrell Clydesdale Harriers  26.32

109 John Ruddy Kirkintilloch Olympians 26.36

Round: Heat: 2 of
1 4

Qualifiers - 0+ 0 (Wind speed =1.6)

200m Under 15 Boys

Num Name Representing Perf
134 Sean Watson Shettleston Harriers  25.09
138 Zachary Vergotine Nithsdale AC 25.56
125 Stephen Roy Falkirk Victoria Harriers 25.69
139 Ian Whiteford Giffnock North AAC 26.17
131 Jonathan Rochead Mid Argyll AC 27.48
113 James Callaghan Whitemoss AAC 30.64

200m Under 15 Boys Round: Heat: 4 of
- 1 4

Qualifiers - 0 + 0 (Wind speed =1.7)

Num Name Representing Perf
122 Craig Knowles Corstorphine AAC 24.92
110 Alex Thompson City of Edinburgh AC  25.37
123 Shane Malone Airdrie Harriers 25.64
118 Cg;':;?\f::r Kirkintilloch Olympians 26.66
107 Lorn Menzies Victoria Park AAC 27.09
130 Thomas Joy Aberdeen AAC 30.34
137 Ryan Savage Clydesdale Harriers DSQ
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200m Under 15 Boys Round: Heat: 1 of
- 1 4
Qualifiers -0+ 0 (Wind speed =1.4)
Num Name Representing Perf
124 Struan Nisbet Giffnock North AAC  24.82
104 Sean lannetta Dundee l_-iawkhill 25.76
Harriers
119 Johnathon Farrell Clydesdale Harriers  26.64
115 Adam Robinson Orkney AC 27.56
135 Michael Doneghan City of Edinburgh AC 28.14
132 Andrew Smith Carlisle Aspatria 29.06
200m Under 15 Boys Round: Heat: 3 of
- 1 4
Qualifiers - 0+ 0 (Wind speed =2.6)
Num Name Representing Perf
136 Fraser Grier Victoria Park AAC 25.01
108 Gareth Robertson Shetland AAC 25.21
128 Rob Cleat City of Edinburgh AC 25.44
121 Ryan Holmes Giffnock North AAC  26.30
109 John Ruddy Kirkintilloch Olympians 26.59
103 David Clark J W Kilmarnock H&AC 28.54
T43 - 200m Under 15 Girls - Final
(Wind speed =3.4)
Num Name Representing Perf
415 Nicola Campbell Dun?_'ee Hath'” 25.62
arriers
456 Leigh Hunter Giffnock North AAC  26.27
460  Aisling McGhee Victoria Park AAC 26.88
418 Brenda Doherty KCK AC 27.01
444 Kerry Steel Ayr Seaforth AAC 27.02
457 Lynne Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers 27.18
435 Lauren McManus Pitreavie AAC 27.78
442 Faye Richardson Shetland AAC 28.23
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T35 200m Under 15 Round: Semi- Heat: 1
- Girls - Final of 2

Qualifiers - 3 +2 (Wind speed =2.0)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 415 Nicola Campbell D“”‘Leaerr?;r"s"kh”' 26.47
2 460 Aisling McGhee Victoria Park AAC 26.93
3 442 Faye Richardson Shetland AAC 27.50
4 435 Lauren McManus Pitreavie AAC 27.66
5 466 Louise Slamin Motherwell AC 28.20
6 454 Joanne Davidson Stewartry AC 28.74
7 410 Gillian Aitken Falkirk Victoria Harriers 29.36

T27 200m Under 15 Girls Round: Heat: 1 of
- - 1 4

Qualifiers -3 +4 (Wind speed =0.7)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 460 Aisling McGhee Victoria Park AAC 27.65
2 435 Lauren McManus Pitreavie AAC 27.98
3 414 Amy Cameron Dunbar Running Club 28.80
4 448 Jill Swarbrick Perth Strathtay Harriers 29.05
5 463 Amy Pearson Central AC 29.42
6 437 Leanne Meldrum Clydesdale Harriers  30.92

T27 200m Under 15 Girls Round: Heat: 3 of
- - 1 4

Qualifiers - 3 +4 (Wind speed =2.5)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 456 Leigh Hunter Giffnock North AAC 27.79
2 430 Kristen Jeromson Shetland AAC 28.43
3 421 Cheryl Gibson Ayr Seaforth AAC 29.31
3 410 Gillian Aitken Falkirk Victoria Harriers 29.31
5 427 Katy Hume Dunbar RC 30.69

T35 200m Under 15 Round: Semi-
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Girls -
Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =2.1)

445
421

Name
Brenda Doherty
Leigh Hunter
Kerry Steel
Lynne Hunter
Kristen Jeromson
Courtney
MacGuire
Victoria Stephen

Cheryl Gibson

200m Under 15
Girls -

Qualifiers - 3 + 4

457
466

445

434
462

458 Jennifer Hutchison

Name
Nicola Campbell

Lynne Hunter
Louise Slamin

Victoria Stephen

Rachael McKie
Jenna Oberg

200m Under 15
Girls -

Qualifiers -3 + 4

429
438

Name
Brenda Doherty
Kerry Steel
Faye Richardson

Courtney
MacGuire

Joanne Davidson
Krysha Izatt

Hayley Nicol

Heat: 2

Final of 2

Representing Perf
KCK AC 26.88
Giffnock North AAC 27.02
Ayr Seaforth AAC 27.25
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 27.44
Shetland AAC 28.52
Kirkintilloch Olympians 29.04
Dunfermlm:c& West Fife 29.18
Ayr Seaforth AAC 29.34

Round: Heat: 2 of
1 4

(Wind speed =0.7)

Representing Perf
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 27.89
Motherwell AC 28.35
DunfermllnAeC& West Fife 28.90
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 29.16
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 29.40
Central AC 29.68

Round: Heat: 4 of
1 4

(Wind speed = 2.0)

Representing Perf
KCK AC 27.06
Ayr Seaforth AAC 27.34
Shetland AAC 27.56
Kirkintilloch Olympians 28.65
Stewartry AC 28.88
Dunfermline & West Fife 29.26
AC
Clydesdale Harriers  29.89
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T12 - 400m Under 15 Boys - Final

Num
134
149
147

145

151
153
146

400m Under 15 Boys Round: Heat: 2 of
1 2

r4
c
3

149
153
147
141
151
152
130

Name
Sean Watson
Darren Walker

Michael Donnelly

Stewart
Livingston

Jamie Clements

Representing

Shettleston Harriers

Central AC
Elswick Harriers

Law & District AAC

East Kilbride A.C.

Perf
53.99
56.34
56.88

56.98
58.75

Daniel Kirkbright Falkirk Victoria Harriers 59.46

David Fitzsimons

Giffnock North AAC

Qualifiers -3 +2

Name
Darren Walker

Daniel Kirkbright Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Michael Donnelly

Jamie Thomson

Jamie Clements
Neill Hamilton
Thomas Joy

Representing
Central AC

Elswick Harriers
Aberdeen AAC

East Kilbride A.C.
Kirkintilloch Olympians 1:02.17

Aberdeen AAC

1:01.04

1:07.21

70m Hurdles Under 13 Round: Heat: 1
Girls -

Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =1.4)

<
c
3

341
344
309
382

332

325
320

Name
Stacey McLeish
Kirsty Paterson

Megan Frail
Emma Pringle
Jennifer
Wardhaugh
Claire Rodger

Rachel Mills

1

Representing
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Stewartry AC
Pitreavie AAC

Gateshead Harriers

Cumbernauld AAC

AC
Central AC

of 2

Dunfermline & West Fife

T03 400m Under 15 Boys Round: Heat: 1 of

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Num
134

145
146
140

154
144

1 2

Qualifiers - 3 + 2

Name
Sean Watson

Stewart
Livingston

David Fitzsimons

Stuart Doidge

Alan Love
James Lagan

Representing
Shettleston Harriers

Law & District AAC

Giffnock North AAC
Dunfermline & West

Fife AC

58.56

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1:01.32
Mid Ulster Athletic Club 1:03.06

T31 - 70m Hurdles Under 13 Girls - Final
(Wind speed =2.3)
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Representing

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Montrose & District AC

Lasswade AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Elgin AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Stewartry AC

City Of Glasgow AC

11.76
12.12
12.19
12.27
12.62
12.64
12.85
12.97

70m Hurdles Under 13 Round: Heat: 2

1 of 2

Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =2.3)

Num Name
301 Jill Brooks
378 Gemma Brown
357 Erin Froude
341 Stacey McLeish
377 Emma Bodium
309 Megan Frail
344  Kirsty Paterson
335 Emma Crichton
Girls -

Num Name
301 Jill Brooks
378 Gemma Brown
377 Emma Bodium
357 Erin Froude
335 Emma Crichton
380 Ruby Hird
381 Laura McIntosh
312 Amy Grant

Representing

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Montrose & District AC

Elgin AAC
Lasswade AAC

City Of Glasgow AC
Arbroath & District AC

Ellon AAC

13.89

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 15.20
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T32 - 75m Hurdles Under 13 Boys - Final T21 75m Hurdles Under 13 Round: Heat: 1

(Wind speed = 4.6) - Boys- 1 of 2
Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =0.9)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 72 Jamie Milton Kilbarchan AAC 12.44 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 1 Neil Aitken Pitreavie AAC 13.24 1 72 Jamie Milton Kilbarchan AAC 12.89
3 13 Kyle Henderson Central AC 13.53 2 8 Innes Falconer Pitreavie AAC 13.00
4 17  Matthew Jones City of Edinburgh AC  14.35 3 17  Matthew Jones City of Edinburgh AC  14.47
5 71 Michael Linden Pitreavie AAC 14.62 4 35 Kyle Randalls  Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.60
6 33 Richard Murdoch Aberdeen AAC 14.66 5 21 Scott Miller Shettleston Harriers  15.03
8 Innes Falconer Pitreavie AAC DNF 6 73 Allan Smith Pitreavie AAC 15.44
35 Kyle Randalls Falkirk Victoria Harriers DNF
T21 75m Hurdles Under 13 Round: Heat: 2 T33 - 75m Hurdles Under 15 Girls - Final
- Boys- 1 of 2 (Wind speed = 4.7 )
Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =1.7)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Pos Num Name Representing Perf 1 517 Amanda Conway Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.66
1 1 Neil Aitken Pitreavie AAC 13.50 2 428 Kirsty Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers 12.03
2 13 Kyle Henderson Central AC 14.01 3 453 Holly Belch Kilbarchan AAC 12.31
3 71 Michael Linden Pitreavie AAC 14.39 4 441 Heather Rankine City Of Glasgow AC  12.72
4 33 Richard Murdoch Aberdeen AAC 14.45 5 521 Katy-Louise Payne Corby AC 12.87
5 10 Lewis Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 15.89 6 520 Tona McKay EdinbLIJ_I;gh_Southern 13.00
6 14  Fraser Ingleston Cumbernauld AAC 16.90 arriers
7 458 Jennifer Hutchison Central AC 13.04
8 459 ﬁgﬁggﬁé Kirkintilloch Olympians 13.27

T20 75m Hurdles Under 15 Round: Heat: 1 T20 75m Hurdles Under 15 Round: Heat: 2

- Girls - 1 of 2 - Girls - 1 of 2
Qualifiers -3+ 2 (Wind speed =1.0) Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =2.0)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 517 Amanda Conway Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.93 1 459 ﬁougn_ey Kirkintilloch Olympians 12.96
2 453 Holly Belch Kilbarchan AAC 12.13 ackuire
3 428  Kirsty Hunter  Falkirk Victoria Harriers 12.41 2 520  Iona McKay Ed'”b‘ggh_SOUther” 13.15
arriers
4 521 Katy-Louise Payne Corby AC 12.64 . .
) ) 3 458 Jennifer Hutchison Central AC 13.24
5 441 Heather Rankine City Of Glasgow AC 12.95 .
. 4 412 Suzanne Begg City Of Glasgow AC  13.28
) Edinburgh Southern . i
6 519 Emma Lourie Harriers 13.35 5 522 Caroline Roberts Montrose & District AC 13.37
7 523 Karen Wood Orkney AC 13.92 6 462 Jenna Oberg Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.40
8 513 Lorraine Boyd Whitemoss AAC 15.99 7 514 Stephanie Boyle Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.41
8 518 Rachel Henderson Ellon AAC 15.68
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T41 - 800m Under 13 Boys - Final T26 800m Under 13 Boys Round: Heat: 1 of
- - 1 3

Qualifiers - 2 + 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
o . ~ West Dunbartonshire - - 1 41 Paul Bainbridge  Giffnock North AAC ~ 2:26.32
144 Jamie Breslin AC 2:20.00 2 42  GordonBelch  Giffnock North AAC  2:26.36
2 56 Miles Hollinshead  Giffnock North AAC  2:20.56 3 58  Scott MacAulay Kilbarchan AAC 2:26.38
3 36 Craig Robinson Pitreavie AAC 2:20.61 4 59 Fraser Mann City of Edinburgh AC 2:30.24
4 63 Craig McDowall Livingst?AnAg District 2:22.57 5 40 Jake Archer Sunderland AC 2:38.43
6 50 Graham Evans Beith Harriers 2:47.23
5 42 Gordon Belch Giffnock North AAC  2:26.63 7 66 Tom Ryan City of Edinburgh AC  2:47.53
6 67 Daryll Shearer L|V|ngstoAr'1Ag CSHRIE 2:28.15
7 41 Paul Bainbridge Giffnock North AAC  2:28.95
45 Arron Brunton Unattached DNS

T26 800m Under 13 Boys Round: Heat: 2 of T26 800m Under 13 Boys Round: Heat: 3 of

- - 1 3 - - 1 3
Qualifiers - 2 + 2 Qualifiers - 2 + 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 56 Miles Hollinshead  Giffnock North AAC  2:28.12 1 44 Jamie Breslin West Dun:grtonshlre 2:25.50
2 45 Arron Brunton Unattached 2:28.70
3 52 Michael Gray Victoria Park AAC ~ 2:29.34 2 63 Craig McDowall L'V'nQSt%‘Ag District 5.5z 64
4 51 Anthony Gillespie Central AC 2:30.38 . . . .
. . 3 36 Craig Robinson Pitreavie AAC 2:25.90
5 57 David Hutchison Central AC 2:37.23 livingston & District
ivingston istric
4 67 Daryll Shearer 2:26.22
6 39 Graeme Lasswade AAC  2:49.38 v AAC
Anderson . .
) 62 Gary McBride Shettleston Harriers 2:28.12
7 7 Gregor Devoy J W Kilmarnock H&AC 2:51.88

47 Billy Clarkson Law & District AAC  2:45.85
Liam Deboys Fife AC 2:52.57
55 Hamish Hepburn Corstorphine AAC 2:53.83

o N O’
N
©

T40 - 800m Under 13 Girls - Final T25 800m Under 13 Round: Heat: 1 of
- Girls - 1 3

Qualifiers -2 + 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 318 Megan MclLeish Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:30.00 1 374 Hilary Warkentin Central AC 2:32.95
2 364 Lauren Mackin Giffnock North AAC  2:30.35 2 318 Megan Mcleish Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:33.10
3 303 Laura Buchan Aberdeen AAC 2:30.69 3 303 Laura Buchan Aberdeen AAC 2:33.63
4 363 Catriona Lockie  Giffnock North AAC  2:33.81 4 353  Becky Dunphy Carnoustie AAC  2:35.98
5 374 Hilary Warkentin Central AC 2:36.08 5 349  Sarah Brown Ed'”bU;g:‘ri?:S“them 2:42.06
6 353 Becky Dunphy Carnoustie AAC 2:40.62 . .

. . 6 339 Anna Hilley Giffnock North AAC  2:43.09
7 347 Sarah Archibald Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2:40.67
) o ) 7 350 Lorna Cameron Central AC 2:46.87
8 360 Jennifer Hannah Kirkintilloch Olympians 2:41.94 .
8 361 Shelby Hollas J W Kilmarnock HXAC 2:55.33
. Dunfermline & West .
9 306 Aileen Connelly Fife AC 2:58.30
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800m Under 13 Girls Round: Heat: 2 of
- 1 3

Qualifiers - 2 + 2

r4
c
3

Name Representing Perf

360 Jennifer Hannah Kirkintilloch Olympians 2:38.17
363 Catriona Lockie Giffnock North AAC  2:38.21
352 Victoria Conner Kirkintilloch Olympians 2:39.86
357 Erin Froude Lasswade AAC 2:43.54
373 Michaela Stephen  City Of Glasgow AC  2:44.09
Greenock Glenpark

371 Emily Pollock Harriers 2:48.16
372 Kirsty Porteous Kilbarchan AAC 2:49.87
351 Emma Clarkson Law & District AAC  2:50.97
375 Inga Woods Shetland AAC DNS
362 Alison Innes Victoria Park AAC DNF
T39 - 800m Under 15 Boys - Final
Num Name Representing Perf
181 Douglas Newsom Pitreavie AAC 2:05.57
173  Andrew Gibson Nithsdale AC 2:06.32
150 Niall Walker East Kilbride A.C. 2:07.58

170 Shaun Devenney City of Edinburgh AC 2:08.44

163  Craig Angus Dundee Hawkhill 5. 5q 77
Harriers

Glasgow School of

156  Kenneth Boyd Sport 2:11.03
148 Graeme Gibson ~ Dunfermline & West ., 4
Fife AC

183 Stuart Whiteford Giffnock North AAC  2:17.92

800m Under 15 Boys Round: Heat: 2 of
- 1 3

Qualifiers - 2 + 2

Num Name Representing Perf
170 Shaun Devenney City of Edinburgh AC 2:14.24
173 Andrew Gibson Nithsdale AC 2:15.05
148 Graeme Gibson Dunfernjline & West 2:15.73

Fife AC
165 Charles Brown City of Edinburgh AC 2:16.85
171 Tom Fleming Pitreavie AAC 2:20.68
176  Mark Ibbotson Aberdeen AAC 2:21.68
179 Ryan McDonald Irvine AC 2:34.94
161 I\fgﬁ;%fkei; Shettleston Harriers DNS
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w

800m Under 13 Round: Heat: 3 of
Girls - 1 3
Qualifiers - 2 + 2
Num Name Representing Perf
364 Lauren Mackin Giffnock North AAC  2:36.83
347 Sarah Archibald Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2:37.15
359 Laura Goodson Gala Harriers 2:38.36
348 Samantha Blair  City of Edinburgh AC 2:39.04
356 Jodie Frame Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2:44.14
368 Sarah McNish J W Kilmarnock HRAC 2:48.40
367 Jaymee Giffnock North AAC ~ 2:48.68
McConville

Greenock Glenpark

369 Megan O'Brien Harri 2:51.83
arriers
. . Dunfermline & West .
354 Ciara Elwis Fife AC 2:52.82
Rebecca A ) .
365 MacLennan Kirkintilloch Olympians 3:03.09

800m Under 15 Boys Round: Heat: 1 of
- 1 3

Qualifiers - 2 + 2

Num Name Representing Perf

163 Craig Angus Dundee Hawkhill - 5.15.76
arriers

181 Douglas Newsom Pitreavie AAC 2:15.85

183 Stuart Whiteford  Giffnock North AAC  2:16.76
167 Ciaran Coney Mid Ulster Athletic Club 2:17.80
178 Fraser McDonald Aberdeen AAC 2:18.51
172 Alasdair Forsythe J W Kilmarnock HXAC 2:22.18
Livingston & District

175 Ian Hardacre AAC 2:26.00
164  Joseph Bole Glasgow School of .33 (¢
Sport

800m Under 15 Boys Round: Heat: 3 of
- 1 3

Qualifiers - 2 + 2

Num Name Representing Perf
150 Niall Walker East Kilbride A.C. 2:18.78
156 Kenneth Boyd Glasgo;vpircthool of 2:19.03
180 Ruairidh Munro Shettleston Harriers 2:20.84
155 Niall Murray Victoria Park AAC 2:22.25
166 Jcc;”rsg;‘?aﬂ Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:24.33
159 James Joy Aberdeen AAC 2:25.86
162 Scott Anderson Lasswade AAC 2:27.37
160 Craig MacDonald Kilbarchan AAC DNS
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T38 - 800m Under 15 Girls - Final T23 800m Under 15 Round: Heat: 1 of
- Girls - 1 3

Qualifiers - 2 + 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
; 1 483 Christie Noble Aberdeen AAC 2:23.42
1465 Lynsey Sharp Edlnbul_:'grhriissuthern 2:15.12 Edinburgh Southern
2 465 Lynsey Sharp Hg . 2:23.52
2 480 Abbey McGhee Victoria Park AAC ~ 2:17.05 arriers
; 3 478 Laura Kennedy Kilbarchan AAC 2:27.07
3 488 Catriona Sinclair Edlnburgh_Southern 2:18.31 A
Harriers 4 473 Beth Duff East Kilbride A.C. 2:29.56
4 483  Christie Noble Aberdeen AAC 2:26.84 5 472 Stephanie Davis Victoria Park AAC 2:30.27
5 469 Rebecca Burns Pitreavie AAC 2:27.69 6 479 Rachel McDowall  Giffnock North AAC  2:33.14
6 467 Jillian Allan Kilbarchan AAC 2:30.66 7 485 Jenny Richardson Shetland AAC 2:43.54
7 478 Laura Kennedy Kilbarchan AAC 2:32.70

T23 800m Under 15 Girls Round: Heat: 2 of T23 800m Under 15 Round: Heat: 3 of

- - 1 3 - Girls - 1 3
Qualifiers - 2 + 2 Qualifiers - 2 + 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 480 Abbey McGhee Victoria Park AAC 2:25.46 1 488 Catriona Sinclair Edlnbul_:'gh_Southern 2:26.10

2 469 Rebecca Burns Pitreavie AAC 2:26.36 arriers

3 494  Laura Taylor Giffnock North AAC  2:26.94 2 467 Jillian Allan Kilbarchan AAC 2:29.30

4 477  MhairiInglis  Lothian Running Club 2:28.97 3 492 ColleenTait  J W Kilmarnock H&AC 2:31.32

5 468 Natasha Boyd Ayr Seaforth AAC ~ 2:32.70 4 452 Karoline Bain Orkney AC 2:32.08

6 490  Naomi Smith Nithsdale AC 2:34.99 5 486 Kimberley Roy Gree”:;':rg'rinpark 2:35.11

. Greenock Glenpark

7 484  Katie Pollock Harriers P 2:53.56 6 493  Jenny Tan Fife AC 2:37.89

7 366 Claire McCluskey  Giffnock North AAC 2:56.36

T34 - 80m Hurdles Under 15 Boys - Final T19 80m Hurdles Under 15 Round: Heat: 1

(Wind speed =1.3) - Boys - 1 of 2
Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =1.6)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 205 Andrew Smith D“”‘i'ea‘err?:r‘g’khi” 11.30  Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 114 Connor Hill Fife AC 12.73
2 208 Stuart Mcllreavy Lasswade AAC 12.12 > 207 David Smith Giffnock North AAC ~ 13.49
3 114 Connor Hill Fife AC 12.27 3 202  Philip Douglas  Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.51
4 206  Calum Innes Victorla Park AAC  13.23 4 132 Andrew Smith Carlisle Aspatria  13.91
5 207 David Smith Giffnock North AAC 13.57 5 113 James Callaghan Whitemoss AAC 15.87
6 203  Scott Campbell  Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.71
7 202 Philip Douglas Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.74
8 132 Andrew Smith Carlisle Aspatria 14.15
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T19 80m Hurdles Under 15 Round: Heat: 2
Boys -

Qualifiers -3 +2 (Wind speed =1.8)
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205

208
206
203
204

Name
Andrew Smith

Stuart Mcllreavy
Calum Innes
Scott Campbell
David Houghton

1 of 2

Representing
Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Lasswade AAC
Victoria Park AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Whitemoss AAC

F08 - Discus Under 13 Girls - Final

<
c
3

395
392
345
378
397
393
399
396
380
398
394

Name
Clare Fitzgerald
Tyne Breen
Myra Perkins
Gemma Brown
Ashleigh Morris
Ailis Clements
Gwen Wakeling
Aisleen Mckay
Ruby Hird
Nicola Moultrie
Melissa Durbidge

Representing
Tralee Harriers AC
Blackhill Bounders

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Montrose & District AC

Caithness AAC

East Kilbride A.C.
Montrose & District AC
Pitreavie AAC
Arbroath & District AC
City Of Glasgow AC
Arbroath & District AC

F13 - Discus Under 15 Girls - Final

r4
c
3

545

521
542
548
540
544
527
546
541
549
522
443
539
543
547

538

424
518

Name

Caitlyn-Ann
Mackie

Katy-Louise Payne

Sarah Dunnett
Rhianydd Parry
Jenny Brown
Kerri Jones
Michelle Durbidge
Amy Martin
Maggi Donnelly
Eilidh Tait
Caroline Roberts
Katie Riches
Karen Brandon
Iona Duthie
Paula Murray

Zoe Bain

Dee Henderson
Rachel Henderson

Representing

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Corby AC
Caithness AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Mid Ulster Athletic Club
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Arbroath & District AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Mid Ulster Athletic Club
Elgin AAC
Montrose & District AC
Helensburgh AAC
Airdrie Harriers
Montrose & District AC
Montrose & District AC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Central AC
Ellon AAC

Perf
29.94
25.33
24.32
21.65
19.69
17.70
17.61
13.92
12.94
12.69
11.66

Pos
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F22 - Discus Under 13 Boys - Final

Num
87
84

9

F17 - Discus Under 15 Boys - Final

2
c
3

225
230
226
228
229
232

227
222
185

Name
Ryan Stewart
Lawrie McLaren

Michael Fawcett

Ross McManus
Scott Jeromson
Martin Beattie
Michael Downie
Sean Keenan

Name
Jamie Stevenson
Allan MacKay
Mark Tough
Murray Brown
Philip Brown
Angus Milton

Representing
Central AC

Dunbar Running Club

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

Pitreavie AAC
Shetland AAC
Elgin AAC
ADAC
Unattached

Representing
Jersey Spartans AC
Shettleston Harriers

Montrose & District AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Blackhill Bounders
Elgin AAC

Daniel McCormick Arbroath & District AC

Barry Williamson
Paul Fowler
Martin Brash

Elgin AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Lasswade AAC

Perf
28.70
21.52

21.41

19.24
18.87
17.75
16.95
16.51

Perf
44.66
44.59
39.62
35.86
33.89
31.30
30.27
27.38
25.60
14.17

F05 - Hammer Under 15 Boys - Final

r4
c
3

226
234

238
225

235

236
237

Name
Mark Tough

Christopher
Bennett

Andrew Simpson
Jamie Stevenson

McGregor
Drummond

Philip Evans
Alex McWilliam

Representing
Montrose & District AC

Victoria Park AAC

Blackhill Bounders
Jersey Spartans AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Elgin AAC
Elgin AAC
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19 461 Gemma Milne Central AC 13.71
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Pos
1
2

w

(6]

10
10

F05 - Hammer Under 15 Girls - Final

2
c
3

545

541
548
550
543
547

Name

Caitlyn-Ann
Mackie

Maggi Donnelly
Rhianydd Parry
Claire Munro
Iona Duthie
Paula Murray

Representing Perf
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 36.88

Mid Ulster Athletic Club 36.63
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 30.50

Elgin AAC 27.85
Montrose & District AC 22.82
Montrose & District AC 19.50

F16 - High Jump Under 13 Girls - Final

Num
301
391

346
332
337
330

381
326
317
387
312

Name
Jill Brooks
Eleanor Workman

Julia Gallanders

Kirsty Wilson

Jennifer
Wardhaugh

Megan Gray
Lorna Swarbrick

Laura McIntosh
Amy Rogers
Katie McKnight
Holly Crawford
Amy Grant

Representing Perf
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.45

Banchory Stonehaven AC 1.45

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC 1.40

1.40

Cumbernauld AAC 1.35

Ellon AAC 1.35
Dunfermline & West Fife

AC 1.30

Ellon AAC 1.30

City of Edinburgh AC  1.30
Giffnock North AAC 1.25
Mid Argyll AC 1.25
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.20

F04 - High Jump Under 15 Girls - Final

428
537
535
529
534

519

532
442
524
536

Name
Paula Dalgleish
Linzi Haerron

Anna Cathro

Kirsty Hunter
Elaine Taggart
Amy Morrice
Lucinda Logan
Kim Grant

Emma Lourie

Erin Burns
Faye Richardson
Lauren Boyd
Christie Roxburgh

Representing Perf
Ayr Seaforth AAC 1.60
Craigavon A. C. 1.60
Edinburgh_Southern 1.55
Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.55
City Of Glasgow AC 1.55
Giffnock North AAC 1.50
City Of Glasgow AC 1.45

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.45
Edinburgh Southern

Harriers 1.40

Law & District AAC 1.40
Shetland AAC 1.35
Corby AC 1.30

Mid Argyll AC 1.30

v
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w
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F14 - High Jump Under 13 Boys - Final

Z
c
3

~N
N

Name
Peter Adamson

William Smy

John McCafferty
Ross MacDonald
Jamie Milton
Kyle Henderson
Gordon Belch
Jax Thoirs
Michael Downie
Matthew Jones

Representing
Caithness AAC

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

Irvine AC
Law & District AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Central AC
Giffnock North AAC
Victoria Park AAC
ADAC
City of Edinburgh AC

Perf
1.50

1.45

1.45
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.20

F09 - High Jump Under 15 Boys - Final

Num
218
101

205

203
215
217

104

221
207
210

211

220
219

Name
Richard Byers
David Clunie

Andrew Smith

Scott Campbell
Greg Boyd
Adam McMullen

Sean Iannetta

Craig Proctor
David Smith
Wei Adams

Shaun Hunter

Ryan Grant
Colin Evans

Representing
Seaton AC

Mid Argyll AC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Mid Ulster Athletic Club

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Lochaber AC

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

Whitemoss AAC
Beith Harriers

F11 - Javelin Under 13 Boys - Final

26

72
81

89

Name
Ryan Stewart
John McCafferty
Lawrie McLaren

Courtenay
Morrison

Scott Jeromson

Michael Fawcett

Jamie Reed

Jamie Milton
Martin Beattie

David Smith

Representing
Central AC
Irvine AC

Dunbar Running Club

Pitreavie AAC

Shetland AAC

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Kilbarchan AAC
Elgin AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Perf
1.73
1.70

1.70

1.65
1.60
1.60

1.55

1.50
1.50
1.50

1.50

1.50
1.40

Perf
38.09
33.96
31.36

30.69
29.96
27.91

25.61

25.16
21.93

21.45
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14 432

Janelle McGurk

Mid Ulster Athletic Club 1.30

11
12
13
14

15

16
17

85
77
88
93
68

90
39

Andrew
McLaughlan

Jonathan Murray
Ross Gourlay
Michael Downie

James Smith

Greig Smith

Graeme Anderson

Kilbarchan AAC

City of Edinburgh AC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

ADAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Lasswade AAC

20.58
20.24
19.64
18.85

18.71

16.43
14.69
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F15 - Javelin Under 13 Girls - Final

F19 - Javelin Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num
1 395
2 391
3 383
4 399
5 401
6 330
7 384
8 375
9 382

10 400
11 393
12 398
13 394
14 308
15 402

Pos Num
1 552
2 553
3 524
4 544
5 554
6 540
7 530
8 538
9 546

10 551
11 547
12 475
13 542
14 462
15 461

Name
Clare Fitzgerald

Eleanor Workman

Anna Seago

Gwen Wakeling
Sophie-May
Leyland
Lorna Swarbrick

Philipa Valente
Inga Woods
Emma Pringle
Ashleigh Christie
Ailis Clements
Nicola Moultrie
Melissa Durbidge
Joanna Dudgeon
Kay Thomson

Name

Lisa Glover
Madeleine Stolton

Lauren Boyd

Kerri Jones
Jacqueline Walker

Jenny Brown
Clare Sevenoaks

Zoe Bain

Amy Martin
Jennifer Crilly
Paula Murray
Laura Hepburn
Sarah Dunnett
Jenna Oberg
Gemma Milne

Representing
Tralee Harriers AC

Banchory Stonehaven

AC

Edinburgh Southern

Harriers

Montrose & District AC

Shetland AAC

Dunfermline & West Fife

AC

City of Edinburgh AC

Shetland AAC

Gateshead Harriers
Montrose & District AC

East Kilbride A.C.

City Of Glasgow AC
Arbroath & District AC
City of Edinburgh AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Representing
Fife AC

Helensburgh AAC
Corby AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

J W Kilmarnock H&AC
Mid Ulster Athletic Club
Montrose & District AC

Edinburgh Southern

Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Livingston & District AAC
Montrose & District AC

Aberdeen AAC
Caithness AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Central AC

Perf
29.76

23.27

23.05
19.49
18.96

17.97

17.81
16.42
15.96
15.91
12.94
11.72
11.69
11.55
10.46

Perf
29.54
25.32
25.28
24.72
22.74
22.27
20.15

20.01

19.75
16,5l
19.28
17.64
17.13
15.31
12.80

F02 - Long Jump Under 13 Girls - Final

F21 - Javelin Under 15 Boys - Final
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222
142
239
210
141

235

203
202
130
204

Name

240 Stephen Reynolds

Paul Fowler
William Walton
Peter Hockey
Wei Adams
Jamie Thomson

McGregor
Drummond

Scott Campbell
Philip Douglas
Thomas Joy
David Houghton

Representing
Blackhill Bounders

Shettleston Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
City of Edinburgh AC

Lochaber AC
Aberdeen AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Aberdeen AAC
Whitemoss AAC

42.44
41.10
39.58
39.38
36.17
33.51

33.42

32.53
27.22
22.88
20.14

F23 - Long Jump Under 13 Boys - Final

Name
Toby Harris
Calum Nicholl
Scott Ritchie

William Smy

Martyn Paterson
Scott Miller
Gary McBride
Jonathan Murray
Lewis Grant
Michael Linden
Ross MacDonald
Jax Thoirs
Richard Murdoch
Allan Smith
Gregor Thorpe
David Garioch
Peter Adamson
Andrew Spears
Kyle Randalls
Graham Evans
Ryan Charters
Gregor Devoy
Liam Deboys
Gareth Ingram

Representing

City of Edinburgh AC
Glasgow School of Sport

East Kilbride A.C.

Banchory Stonehaven

AC
Central AC

Shettleston Harriers

Shettleston Harriers

City of Edinburgh AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Pitreavie AAC
Law & District AAC
Victoria Park AAC

Aberdeen AAC

Pitreavie AAC
East Kilbride A.C.

Moray Road Runners

Caithness AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Beith Harriers

City of Edinburgh AC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC

Fife AC
Law & District AAC

Perf
4.66
445

4.43

4.37

4.23
4.18
4.17
4.12
4.05
4.05
4.04
4.04
3.97
3.92
3.85
3.85
3.85
3.74
3.70
3.56
3.55
3.48
3.47
2.83

F18 - Long Jump Under 15 Boys - Final
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r4
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3

301
311
316
341

325

377
309
382
329
387
339
307
380
386
334
388

328
390
314

331
322

Name
Jill Brooks
Chloe Gill
Laurie McKenna
Stacey McLeish

Claire Rodger

Emma Bodium
Megan Frail
Emma Pringle
Lucie Stevenson
Holly Crawford
Anna Hilley
Candice Crossan
Ruby Hird
Eilidh Campbell
Kirsty Youngson
Caitlin Froude

Jennifer Smith
Roisin Meehan
Nicola Jappy

Gabriella Vita
Claire Nugent

Representing
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Law & District AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Elgin AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Gateshead Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Mid Argyll AC
Giffnock North AAC
Glasgow School of Sport
Arbroath & District AC
Mid Argyll AC
Airdrie Harriers
Lasswade AAC

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Law & District AAC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

City of Edinburgh AC
Clydesdale Harriers

3.34
3.23

3.14
2.96
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14

15
16
16
17
17
18

112

145
215
110
108
212
109
102
216
111
141

140

155
132
206
107
214
187

Name
Andrew Smith

Garry Mckay
Wei Adams

Stewart Livingston

Greg Boyd
Alex Thompson
Gareth Robertson
Cameron Clark
John Ruddy
Ewan Ellis
Steven Spark
Ross Kidd
Jamie Thomson

Stuart Doidge

Niall Murray
Andrew Smith
Calum Innes
Lorn Menzies
Michael Heubeck
Matthew Graham

Representing

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

City of Edinburgh AC
Lochaber AC
Law & District AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
City of Edinburgh AC
Shetland AAC
Beith Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Shetland AAC
Glasgow School of Sport
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Aberdeen AAC

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Victoria Park AAC
Carlisle Aspatria
Victoria Park AAC
Victoria Park AAC
Shetland AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians

ul "u
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N &

5.62
5.44
5.40
5.12
4.90
4.87
4.87
4.81
4.73
4.71
4.64
4.62

4.43

4.41
4.25
4.39
4.39
4.16
3.63
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F12 - Long Jump Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos
1
2
3

N

(6]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24

Pos
1
2

w

Num
444
528
517

516
451

417

531

449
438
426
423
524
525
434
530
448
529
514

520

421
413
518
513

Name
Kerry Steel
Linzi Haerron
Amanda Conway

Anna Cathro

Alison Wylie

Stephanie
McKenzie

Rachael Collier-
Lumsdon
Emma Swarbrick

Emma Thomson
Hayley Nicol
Clare Hughes
Lynn Harvey
Lauren Boyd

Nicola Chapman
Rachael McKie

Clare Sevenoaks
Jill Swarbrick
Lucinda Logan

Stephanie Boyle

Iona McKay

Cheryl Gibson
Caroline Berrie
Rachel Henderson
Lorraine Boyd

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Craigavon A. C.
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Aberdeen AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Motherwell AC
Central AC
Corby AC
Lasswade AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Montrose & District AC
Perth Strathtay Harriers
City Of Glasgow AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Ellon AAC
Whitemoss AAC

Perf
5.35
5.08
4.89

4.78
4.71

4.49

4.47

4.31

4.30
4.29
4.27
4.26
4.19
4.16
4.11
4.09
4.05
4.03
4.00

3.93

3.78
3.78
3.72
3.62

F03 - Shot Putt Under 13 Boys - Final

Nu

3

92

84
73

34
82
91
81
86

90

F07 - Shot Putt Under 15 Boys - Final

Name
Ryan Stewart
John McCafferty

Andrew
McLaughlan

Maurice
Williamson

Lawrie McLaren
Allan Smith
Fraser Ingleston
Robbie Nicholson
Scott Jeromson
Allan Johnston
Martin Beattie
Ross McManus

Greig Smith

Representing
Central AC

Irvine AC

Kilbarchan AAC

Shetland AAC

Dunbar Running Club
Pitreavie AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Shetland AAC
Shetland AAC
Elgin AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

8.45

8.27
8.07
7.73
7.59
6.90
6.87
6.46
6.08

5.69

Pos
1
2

Pos
1
2

F01 - Pole Vault Under 15 Boys - Final

Num
243
242

Name
Jamie Sinclair
John Leiper

Representing
Victoria Park AAC

Perf
2.60

Montrose & District AC 2.20

F20 - Shot Putt Under 13 Girls - Final

Num
395
392

383

381
345
378
397
337
334
394

314

403
388

Name
Clare Fitzgerald
Tyne Breen

Anna Seago

Laura McIntosh
Myra Perkins
Gemma Brown
Ashleigh Morris
Megan Gray
Kirsty Youngson
Melissa Durbidge

Nicola Jappy

Siobhan Sloan
Caitlin Froude

Representing
Tralee Harriers AC

Blackhill Bounders

Edinburgh Southern

Harriers
Ellon AAC

Caithness AAC
Ellon AAC
Airdrie Harriers

Harriers

Lasswade AAC

Perf
10.83
9.40

8.37

8.22

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 8.14
Montrose & District AC  8.03

7.44
6.85
6.11

Arbroath & District AC  5.90
Edinburgh Southern

85.86

J W Kilmarnock H&AC 4.86

4.70

F10 - Shot Putt Under 15 Girls - Final
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230
226
225
228
229
232

140

231
241

Name Representing
Allan MacKay Shettleston Harriers
Mark Tough Montrose & District AC
Jamie Stevenson Jersey Spartans AC
Murray Brown Kilbarchan AAC
Philip Brown Blackhill Bounders
Angus Milton Elgin AAC
Stuart Doidge Dunfermlin;c& West Fife

Daniel McCormick Arbroath & District AC
Ross Dalgetty Montrose & District AC

14.54
13.50
13.29
12.71
11.51

10.64

10.48
9.99

545

540
552
544

556
527
445

521
523
454
548
536

538

546
553
530
555
461

Name Representing
Caitlyn-Ann Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Mackie

Mid Ulster Athletic Club
Fife AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Arbroath & District AC
Dunfermline & West Fife

Jenny Brown
Lisa Glover
Kerri Jones

Rachel Parkin
Michelle Durbidge

Victoria Stephen

AC
Katy-Louise Payne Corby AC
Karen Wood Orkney AC

Joanne Davidson
Rhianydd Parry

Stewartry AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Christie Roxburgh Mid Argyll AC
Zoe Bain Edinburgh.SOUthern
Harriers
Amy Martin Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Madeleine Stolton Helensburgh AAC
Montrose & District AC
Shetland AAC

Central AC

Clare Sevenoaks
Victoria Duthie
Gemma Milne
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F06 - Triple Jump Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos
1
2
3

N

Num
143
101
102

211

212
222
217
223
206
144
214
202
186
131

Name
Blair Alexander
David Clunie
Ewan Ellis

Shaun Hunter

Cameron Clark
Paul Fowler
Adam McMullen
Kevin Ireland
Calum Innes
James Lagan
Michael Heubeck
Philip Douglas
Jamie Hannah
Jonathan Rochead

Representing
Giffnock North AAC

Mid Argyll AC
Shetland AAC

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

Beith Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Mid Ulster Athletic Club
Fife AC
Victoria Park AAC
Mid Ulster Athletic Club
Shetland AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
J W Kilmarnock H&AC
Mid Argyll AC

Perf
12.82
12.02
10.96

10.82

10.70
10.50
10.35
10.23
10.18
9.89
9.50
9.40
9.31
9.15
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